
FINAL FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE FORM
Please refer to Section VIII of the 2019-2020 EPP for more information on financial disclosure.

BASIC INFORMATION
Candidate/Ballot Measure Name(s):
Phone:
Email:
Name: Vanessa LamA. DONATED
GOODS AND SERVICES:
The value of donated goods/services counts toward the total value of expenditures. Documentation of donations should be in 
the form of a receipt or declaration letter from the lender. For definition of donated goods/services, see Elections Policies and 
Procedures, Title IX.
Contributors Good or Service Estimated Fair
(Source) Contributed Market Value

TOTAL OF A=
B. EXPENDITURES TO DATE:

Attach copies of all receipts for expenditures already incurred. Do not include items from 
A.

Item

Social Media

Website

Betwext

Cost

$129.43

$0.71

$25.93

TOTAL OF B=

TOTAL EXPENDITURES (A+B)=

*You are required to submit this Final Financial Disclosure Form to the Student Activities Office by 5:00 PM on Friday, April
24th, 2020, together with all receipts and documentation for donations and expenses. Failure to do so may result in fines and/or
disqualification. The information in this form will be posted outside the Student Activities Office. *
I agree that the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any 
intentional falsification of these records may result in my disqualification from the election.

Signature(s): Date:

156.07

Vanessa Lam 05/15/2020



Wix.com LTD

 

INVOICE #656010743

To

Yuxin Xu

3801 BROOKLYN AVE NE, STEVENS COURT L211-C

SEATTLE, Washington

98105 US

Details

Invoice Status - Closed

Issue Date: Apr 27, 2020

Service ID Service Name Bill Period Billing Cycle Quantity Amount

63359f5 Combo Apr 27, 2020 - May 27, 2020   Monthly 1 $17.00

Subtotal  $17.00

VAT (10.10%)  $1.71

Total  $18.71

Payment Date Payment Method Amount

Apr 27, 2020 Visa 3906 $18.71

Total $18.71

If you have questions regarding this order please contact us:

Premium support:    billing@wix.com

Website:    http://www.wix.com

Phone number:    1-415-639-9034

Address:    PO box 40190 San Francisco, CA United States



	
Social M

edia C
osts/invoice			




Report Period: Apr 27, 2020 - M
ay 14, 2020			




							









	

C
am

paign N
am

e		


Result Type	
C
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Post: “Voting is still open!! M
ake sure to vote for the...”		


Post Engagem

ent	
0.64	

150.00	2020-04-27	
2020-05-14

	
Instagram

 Post: Voting is still open!! M
ake sure...		


Link C

licks	
0.10	

105.00	2020-04-27	
2020-05-14

	
Instagram

 Post: H
ey H

uskies!! Voting is still...		


Link C
licks	

0.44	
100.00	2020-04-27	

2020-05-14
	

Post: “V
O

TIN
G

 IS N
O

W
 O
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!! Vote for the Elevate Team

 by...”		


Post Engagem
ent	

0.43	
100.00	2020-04-27	

2020-05-14
	

Post: “Voting is still open!! M
ake sure to vote for the...”		


Post Engagem

ent	
0.54	

100.00	2020-04-27	
2020-05-14

	
Post: “Voting is still open!! M

ake sure to vote for the...”		


Post Engagem
ent	

0.51	
50.00	

2020-04-27	
2020-05-14

	
Post: “ElevateU

W
 believes that the A
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ork...”		


Post Engagem
ent	

0.31	
30.00	

2020-04-27	
2020-05-14

	
Post: “W
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&

A
 w

ith the...”		


Post Engagem
ent	

0.33	
25.00	

2020-04-27	
2020-05-14

	
Post: “H

ere are som
e highlights of the ElevateU

W
...”		

Post Engagem
ent	

0.18	
15.00	

2020-04-27	
2020-05-14

	
Post: “ElevateU

W
 is honored to announce that the C

hinese...”		


Post Engagem
ent	

0.27	
10.00	

2020-04-27	
2020-05-14

	
Event: Post Senate Forum

 M
eet and G

reet!		


Event Responses	
0.83	

5.00	
2020-04-27	

2020-05-14
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Betwext Invoice Receipt
This invoice confirms your recent Betwext Order 

Your receipt for a Betwext Order of $29.00

Here are the details of your order:

Details:

Processed On: Apr 23, 2020 22:04:45 Invoice Number : 53065 Payment Method : MasterCard
XXXX9502

Your Subscription

Date Description Amount

Apr 23, 2020 — May 24, 2020 Your Subscription $29.00

Betwext LLC

2487 S Gilbert Rd, Suite 106-626

Gilbert, AZ 85295

Copyright © 2020 Betwext LLC.


