# **EAC** FINAL FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE FORM Please refer to Section VIII of the 2019-2020 EPP for more information on financial disclosure.

Phone:		
	s counts toward the total value of expenditures. Docum	
Procedures, Title IX. Contributors	Good or Service	Estimated Fair
(Source)	Contributed	Market Value
B. EXPENDITURES TO DA	TOTAL C TE: coenditures already incurred. Do not include items from	
	toenditures aiready incurred to not include items from	Cost
ocial Media		\$129.43
<i>ebsite</i>		\$0.71
etwext		\$25.93
		I

TOTAL OF B=

TOTAL EXPENDITURES (A+B)=

156.07

\*You are required to submit this Final Financial Disclosure Form to the Student Activities Office by 5:00 PM on Friday, April 24th, 2020, together with all receipts and documentation for donations and expenses. Failure to do so may result in fines and disqualification. The information in this form will be posted outside the Student Activities Office. \*

I agree that the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any intentional falsification of these records may result in my disqualification from the election.

Signature(s): Vanessa Lam

Date: 05/15/20



#### Wix.com LTD

То	Details
Yuxin Xu	Invoice Status -
	Issue Date: Apr

## - Closed or 27, 2020

Service ID	Service Name	Bill Period	Billing Cycle	Quantity	Amount
63359f5	Combo	Apr 27, 2020 - May 27, 2020	Monthly	1	\$17.00
Subtotal					\$17.00
VAT (10.10%)					\$1.71
Total					\$18.71

Payment Date	Payment Method	Amount
Apr 27, 2020	Visa 3906	\$18.71
Total		\$18.71

If you have questions regarding this order please contact us:

Premium support: <a href="mailto:billing@wix.com">billing@wix.com</a> Website: http://www.wix.com Phone number: 1-415-639-9034 Address: PO box 40190 San Francisco, CA United States

Post: "Here are some highlights of the ElevateUW" J Post: "ElevateUW is honored to announce that the Chinese Event: Post Senate Forum Meet and Greet! Event R	Post: "Voting is still open!! Make sure to vote for the" Post: "ElevateUW believes that the ASUW must work" Post: "We are so thankful to have had a Q&A with the"	Post: "Voting is still open!! Make sure to vote for the" Instagram Post: Voting is still open!! Make sure Link Instagram Post: Hey Huskies!! Voting is still Link Post: "VOTING IS NOW OPEN!! Vote for the Elevate Team by"	ts/invoice
Post Engageme Chinese" Event Responses	Ior meFost Engagementfor the"Post Engagementust work"Post Engagementwith the"Post Engagement	Link C Link C Link C Team by"	Apr 27
15.00 ment 2020-(		0.64 5.00 2020- 0.00 2020- gement gement	Deporting Charts
2020-04-27 2020-05-14 0.27 10.00 2020-04-27 2020-05-14 04-27 2020-05-14	0.54     100.00     2020-04-27     2020-05-14       0.51     50.00     2020-04-27     2020-05-14       0.31     30.00     2020-04-27     2020-05-14       0.33     25.00     2020-04-27     2020-05-14	Integration Accepting price   150.00 2020-04-27 2020-05-14   04-27 2020-05-14   04-27 2020-05-14   04-27 2020-05-14   0.43 100.00 2020-04-27   2020-05-14 2020-05-14	

## Betwext Invoice Receipt

This invoice confirms your recent Betwext Order

Your receipt for a Betwext Order of \$29.00

Here are the details of your order:

#### **Details:**

Processed On: Apr 23, 2020 22:04:45 Invoice Number : 53065 Payment Method : MasterCard

### Your Subscription

Date	Description	Amount
Apr 23, 2020 — May 24, 2020	Your Subscription	\$29.00

### Betwext LLC

2487 S Gilbert Rd, Suite 106-626

Gilbert, AZ 85295

Copyright © 2020 Betwext LLC.